
Monday 24th August 07:30pm Sonja's Office

Monday 21st September 07:30pm Sonja's Office

Tuesday 27th October 07:30pm Sonja's Office

Monday 23rd November 07:30pm Sonja's Office

Monday 21st December 07:30pm Clubrooms

Monday 25th January 07:30pm Clubrooms

Monday 22nd February 07:30pm Clubrooms

Monday 22nd March 07:30pm Clubrooms

Monday 19th April 07:30pm Sonja's Office

Monday 24th May 07:30pm Sonja's Office

Monday 21st June 07:30pm Sonja's Office

Monday 19th July 07:30pm Sonja's Office

NOTE: Meeting dates are subject to change. Check with a comittee member beforehand if planning to 
attend.

 ROTORUA STOCKCAR CLUB COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 2020-2021

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION


